



RSWM/SECTT/2020 September 29, 2020

BSE Limited

Corporate Relationship Department,

1st Floor, New Trading Ring,

Rotunda Building, P.J. Towers,

Dalal Street,

MUMBAI - 400 001.

Scrip Code: 500350

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Listing Department,

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block - G,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East),

MUMBAI - 400 051.

Scrip Code: RSWM

Sub: Disclosures under Regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir.

Please take note that the shares of Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF), Member of Promoter Group and Smt. Sushila Devi Chokhani, Member of Promoter Group, has been transferred to Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala, Promoter of the Company, due to partition of Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF) and this resulted in dissolution of Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF).

Please find enclosed herewith the disclosures in Form C pursuant to Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of the SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 received from Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala, Promoter of the Company, Shri Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF), Member of Promoter Group and Smt. Sushila Devi Chokhani, Member of Promoter Group on September 28, 2020.

Kindly take the same on record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For RSWM LIMITED

SURENDER GUPTA COMPANY SECRETARY

FCS-2615

rswm.investor@lnjbhilwara.com

(Formerly Rajasthan Spinning & Weaving Mills Limited)

Corporate Office:

Bhilwara Towers, A-12, Sector-1 Noida - 201 301 (NCR-Delhi), India Tel: +91-120-4390300 (EPABX)

Fax: +91-120-4277841

Website: www.rswm.in GSTIN: 09AAACR9700M1Z1

Regd. Office:

Kharigram, Post Office Gulabpura - 311 021

Distt. Bhilwara, (Rajasthan), India Tel: +91-1483-223144 to 223150, 223478

Fax: +91-1483-223361, 223479 Website: www.lnjbhilwara.com GSTIN: 08AAACR9700M1Z3

Corporate Identification Number: L17115RJ1960PLC008216

Date: 28.09.2020

To, **RSWM Limited** Kharigram P.O. Gulabpura, Bhilwara-311021 (Rajasthan)

RSWM Limited A-12, Sector-1, Noida-201 301

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

RAVI
JHUNJHU
JHUNJHUNWALA
Date: 2020.09.28
15:52:10 +05'30'

(Ravi Jhunjhunwala)

(Acquirer)

Encl. As above

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: RSWM Limited ISIN of the Company: INE611A01016

Details of ch	ange in hold	ing of Secui	ities of Pr	romoter, En	nployee or	Director	r of a listed	d company	and other	such person	s as mentio	ned in Regu			tor of a ll					er, Employee nentioned in
NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN & address of promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/Employee / Director with confact nos.	Category of person (Promoters / member of	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/ Disposed				Securities held post to acquisition/disposal		advice/-acquisition of			Mode of acquisition / disposal (on market/ public/			Options etc)		contract, Futures or		Exchange on which the trade was executed
	Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No. and % of share holding	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertibl e Debentures elc.)	No.	Value	Transact lon Type (Buy/ Sale/- Pledge/- Revoke/ Invoke)		No. and % of sharehol ding	From	То		rights/ preferential offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Contact	ions	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	Nominal Value	Number of units (contrac ts * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Ravi Jhunjhunwala PAN: AAGPJ0739D Address: 63, Friends Colony (East), New Delhi- 110025 Contact No 011-41628890	Promoter	Equity Shares	1306414 (5.55%)		90332 (0.38%)	NIL	Buy	Equity Shares	1396746 (5.93%)	25,09,2020	25.09.2020	28,09,2020	Inter-se transfer by way of gift received from Sushila Devi Chokhani and Partition of Ravi Jhunjhunwal a (HUF) (Off Market)		N. A.	NIL	N.A	NIL	N.A	off-market by way of gift received from Sushila Devi Chokhani and Parililor of Ravl Jhunjhunwal a (HUF)

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

RAVI Digitally signed by RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA

Date: 2020.09.28 15:43:12 +05'30'

Name & Signature: RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA

Designation

Promoter

Date: 28.09.2020 Place: New Delhi Date: 28.09.2020

To, **RSWM Limited** Kharigram P.O. Gulabpura, Bhilwara-311021 (Rajasthan)

RSWM Limited A-12, Sector-1, Noida-201 301

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

RAVI

Digitally signed by

JHUNJHUN JHUNJHUNWALA

WALA

Date: 2020.09.28 15:53:07 +05'30'

(Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF)

(Through its Karta)

(Seller)

Encl. As above

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: RSWM Limited ISIN of the Company: INE611A01016

De	etails of cl	change in hold	fing of Secur	rities of Pr	omoter, En	iployee or	Director	of a listed	company an	d other su	ch persons s	as mentioned	d in Regulati	lon 6(2).	or Direct Regulation	tor of a list on 6(2).	led compan	es of the cor ny and other	r such pers	sons as mer	
CIN /	PAN No.	Category of person (Promoters / member of Promoter			Securities nequired/ Disposed				Securities held post to nequisition/disposal		advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares			Mode of mequisition / disposal (on market/ public/	Type of	Contract	Optio	ves (Specify type of contract, Futures or Options etc) Buy Sell			Exchange on which the trade was executed
pror mem Promote Desi Person/I Direc	tress of moter/ mber of ter Group/ ignated Employee/ ttor with act nos.	Group/ Designated Person/ KMP /	security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Converti		Value	Transacti on Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/ Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shøres, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)		From	То	preferential out	Nominal Value	Number of units (contract s * lot size)	iber ilts tract					
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
(HUF)* PAN: AAFHI Addres	R0332H ss: 63, s Colony New 110025 ct No.«		Equity Shares	25000 (0.11%)	Equity Shares	25000 (0.11%)	NIL	Seli	Equity Shares	Nil (NA)	25.09.2020	25.09.2020	28.09.2020	Inter-se transfer pursuant to Partition of Ravi Jiumjiunwai a (HUF) (Off Market)	N. A.	N. A.	NIL	N.A.	NIL	N.A	off- market pursuant to Partition of Ravi Jhunjhum walu (HUF)

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

* Post Partition, M/s Ravi Jhunjhunwala (HUF) have been dissolved

For RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA (HUF)
RAVI Digitally signed by RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA
JHUNJHUNWALA Date: 2020.09.28 15:43:46
+05'30'

RAVI JHUNJHUNWALA (KARTA)

Designation: Member of Promoter Group

Date: 28.09.2020 Place: New Delhi Date: 28.09.2020

To, RSWM Limited Kharigram P.O. Gulabpura, Bhilwara-311021 (Rajasthan)

RSWM Limited A-12, Sector-1, Noida-201 301

Subject: Disclosure under regulation 7(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading)
Regulations, 2015

Dear Sir,

Please find enclosed herewith 'Form C' disclosure under regulation 7(2) read with regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

Kindly acknowledge the same.

Thanking You,

Sughin .. Dey Chokhani
Sushila Devi Chokhani

(Seller)

Encl. As above

FORM C

Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015

[Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6 (2)]

Name of the Company: RSWM Limited ISIN of the Company: INE611A01016

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Details of trading in derivatives of the company by Promoter, Employee or Director of a listed company and other such persons as mentioned in

				, 1							mentioned	8	-(-)-	Regulation		teu compa	ny and on	ici sucu pe	13003 #3 1	nentioned ii
	person (Promoters	Securities held prior to acquisition / disposal		Securities acquired / Disposed				Securities held post to nequisition/disposal		advice/ acquisition of shares/ sale of shares		to	Mode of acquisition / disposal (on							
NAME PAN No. CIN / DIN & address of promoter/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/Employee/ Director with contact nos.	/ member of Promoter Group/ Designated Person/ KMP / Directors/ immediate relatives/ others etc.)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)		Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)	No.	Value	Transacti on Type (Buy/ Sale/ Pledge/- Revoke/ Invoke)	Type of security (For eg. – Shares, Warrants, Convertible Debentures etc.)		From	To	company	market/ public/ rights/ preferentia I offer / off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs etc.)	Contact	Contract specificati ons	Nominal	Number of units (contract s * lot size)		Number of units (contract s * lot size)	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
Sushila Devi Chokhani PAN: AAEPC0519Q Address: 40-41, Community Centre, New Friends Colony, New Delhi- 110065 Contact No 011-26831491		Equity Shares	65332 (0.28%)	Equity Shares	65332 (0.28%)	NIL	Sell	Equity Shares	Nil (NA)	25.09.2020	25.09.2020	28.09.2020	Inter-se transfer by way of gift (Off Market)	N. A.	N. A.	NUL	N.A	NIL	N.A	off-market by way of Gift (Inter se transfer among immediate relatives)

Note: In case of Options, nominal value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name & Signature: Sushila Devi Chokhani

Designation Member of Promoter Group

Suglice a Dely Chokhahi

Date: 28.09.2020 Place: New Delhi